

DEPT

: SECRETARIAL

REF. No.: SEC/ST.EX.STT/_^\^\2020-21

December 29, 2020

BSE Ltd.

Department of Corporate

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,

(Listing).

Services

Plot No.C/1, G Block,

First Floor, New Trading Wing,

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,

Rotunda Building, P J Towers,

Mumbai – 400 051.

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

SCRIP CODE: SOUTHBANK

SCRIP CODE: 532218

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to requirements of provisions of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received communication from 2 of our shareholders (as detailed below), that they have lost/misplaced/non-receipt of their split share certificates having face value of Re. 1.

Sl. No	Folio No.	Name	Certificate No	Distinctive Nos.	No. of shares
1.	123306	Jojo John Panjikaran	29826	73320241-73325240	5,000
2.	070218	Jojo J Panjikaran	12969	28474041-28475700	1,660
3.	072325	Kochuthresia Joy	13508	29406921-29408170	1,250

We are arranging with our Share Transfer Agents to keep these folios in the "Stop Transfer" category. Duplicate share certificates will be issued to all the shareholders as per the list on completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information.

Yours faithfully

(JIMMY MATHE

COMPANY SECRETARY

From
Jojo John Panjikaran
Panjikaran House
Kalavamkodam P.O
Cherthala, Alleppey Dist.
Kerala

To
The Manager
Secretarial Department
The South Indian Bank Itd
SIB House
Thrissur

Subject: Issue of duplicate share certificates

Dear Sir,

Kindly be informed that I have lost/misplaced the below mentioned share certificates of The South Indian bank and could not find out till date. As such I request you to kindly reissue the share certificates.

Folio No. 123306 No. of shares: 5,000 Certificate No.: 29826

Folio No. 070218 No. of shares : 1,660 Certificate No. : 12969

Thanks for the support.

Best Regards

(Jojo John Panjikaran)

Attached:

- Affidavit
- Indemnity Bond



2 9 DEC 2020

RECEIVED

H.O. SECRETARIAL DEPT.

From

Kochuthrzain Tay.

Wo. K. J. Joy, Kælli Mikel, Chenandus KARALAM 6807/1

The South Andrian Bank LTD

Sir. Sub: Duplicate Glan Conficul.

Joregrest you to kindly room on duplicate Shan Conty che
for Pahi 072325- Apoy chan is 1250 with distinction was
29, 406921-29408170 Catyriah is 13500. All to
regular doeshult as for your request are meetind,

Thanky you

yours Aut; Kochithresia Toy: